CONTENT
Introduction       1
Safety Tips        1
Structure       2
Accessory        2
Control Panel  3
Installation       3
Operation       3

• When plugging or unplugging, the plug should be held by hand and the
wires should not be dragged heavily.
·4·
IM  Series Automatic Ice Maker
·5·
Troubleshooting
Note: If any trouble occurs, please wait till the machine stop automatically;
Follow list will be helpful for you to know the machine troubles, but only
authority person can open and check or repair the machine!
·The RUN light does not come on when switch on the machine at first time,
it will light when the compressor is running.
·This ice maker has an advantage self-checking function, every fault will
be displayed in the display panel with the different lights flash.
IM-20    20 200 5
IM-25            25            240 7
IM-25A              25            240 7
IM-50
50 320 13
Model
Ice making
capacity
(kg/24h)
Power
Input
(W)
Ice Storage
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
( for reference of users and technicians )
Technical Parameters
(tested under the conditions of ambient temperature 1 5℃    and water temperature 10℃  )
The specifications are subject  to be changed without notice.
Please check the nameplate for sure.
IM  Series Automatic Ice Maker
IM-100            100           640 55
IM-120       120 780 55
682×610×1050
682×610×1050
IM-50B            50             320 7
IM-80A           80             480 55
330×503×607
398×542×682
398×512×786
548×610×823
398×542×682
682×610×1050
IM-80 80 480 13 548×610×823
IM-50A 50 320 25 500×610×893
·6·
·Device dose not work
(Without any lights
come on)